
Hexham First School 
Diary Dates 

Tuesday 12th  November Anti bullying week "Odd Socks Day" 

Tuesday 12th  November Year 1 Paramedic visit 

Wednesday 13th November KS2 Operation Encompass Drop In session for parents @2:45 

Thursday 14th November Multiskills Festival at Wentworth 9.30 - 12 Year 3 and Year 4 

Friday 15th November Children in Need - non uniform day - bring loose change to stick on the giant teddy 

Wednesday 20th November Free visit to the cinema - The Secret Life of Pets (Rec - Yr4) 

Friday 22nd November Year 2 History trip to Hexham Abbey 

Friday 22nd November Nursery, Reception and Year 1 World Nursery Rhyme Celebration @2:30 

Tuesday 26th  November PTA Chocolate Bingo @6pm 

Monday 2nd December Early Years and Year 1 Christmas performance Dress Rehearsal @9:30 am 

Tuesday 3rd December Early Years and Year 1 Christmas performance @ 9:15 am 

Friday 6th December Early Years and Year 1 Christmas performance @ 9:15 am 

Monday 9th December KS2 and Year 2 Christmas performance Dress Rehearsal @1:30 am 

Tuesday 10th December KS2 and Year 2 Christmas performance  @9:30 am 

Tuesday 10th December KS2 and Year 2 Christmas performance  @ 6pm 

Wednesday 11th December Year 4 Carol singing at Acomb Court 

Thursday 12th December Free ​Reception trip to Three bears @ Queens Hall @ 1pm  

Thursday 12th December Year 2 performance with The Swedish Sankta Lucia ( Time to be confirmed) parents 
welcome 

Friday 13th December Christmas Dinner  

Monday 16th December KS1 Christmas party pm (Children can wear party clothes) 

Tuesday 17th December KS2 Christmas party pm (Children can wear party clothes) 

Wednesday 18th December EYFS Christmas Party pm (Children can wear party clothes) 

Wednesday 18th December Free trip to Vikings Christmas show - Yr1, 2, 3 and 4 ​@ Queens Hall @ 1pm - early lunch  

Thursday 19th December Christmas Service at Hexham Abbey @ 2pm - parents welcome 

Friday 20th December Christmas singing in the school hall 2:30pm 

Friday 20th December Christmas Holidays 

Monday 6th January INSET day - school closed to pupils 

Tuesday 7th January School opens for Spring term 

 


